





Doctoral Student International Team

Doctoral Student
Self-Government
University of Wrocław

international.phd@uwr.edu.pl

What we do?

The International Team provides assistance to foreign doctoral students of the University of Wroclaw, including:

- assisting in communication with the University and public administration
- support with the educational process formalities
- providing information about the content of relevant University legislation
- providing information about the activities of the Doctoral Student Self-Government
- guidance in the acquisition of Polish grants available to international researchers
- creating a space for joint scientific and social activities

How to contact us?

- By e-mail directly at: international.phd@uwr.edu.pl
- By e-mail via Doctoral Student Self-Government at: samorzad.doktorantow@uwr.edu.pl